				т	4	Τ	0	7	2		4	
	RECEIVED:		Wednesday, July 27 @ 10:30 A.M.	T Fietskis	Const. LLC		2 struction Inc.		3	ADC Comt	4 ADS Contractors, LLC	
	RECEIVED.	2022 51	DEWALK AND CURBING REPLACEMENT		ral Avenue		a Avenue		g & Contracting			
		2022 31	Contract # 2022-02					67 Beaver Ave, Suite 25		52 Cooks Cross Road Pittstown, NJ 08867		
А	Bid Bond or 0	Certified (Edison, NJ 08817 Yes		Edison, NJ 08817 Yes		Annandale, NJ 08801 Yes		Yes		
	Consent of S			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
	Bidder's Qua			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
			firmative Action	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
	Non-Collusio			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
F	Stockholder Disclosure			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES		DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS, GRADES, ETC.	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	
										-		
1	0 to 4000	S.F.	4" thick Sidewalk Replacement	\$16.00	\$64,000.00	\$11.00	\$44,000.00	\$19.50	\$78,000.00	\$11.75	\$47,000.00	
2	0 to 500	S.F.	6" thick Sidewalk and Apron Driveway Replacement	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$61.00	\$30,500.00	\$12.75	\$6,375.00	
3	0 to 300	L.F.	Concrete Curb Replacement	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$31.00	\$9,300.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	
4	0 to 300	L.F.	Belgium Block Curb Replacement	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$125.00	\$37,500.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	
5	0 to 25	EA	2'x4' Embedment Detectable Warning Surface System	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	
6	150	H.R	Traffic Director, Flagger @\$98.00 Per Hr.	98.00	\$14,700.00	98.00	\$14,700.00	98.00	\$14,700.00	98.00	\$14,700.00	
			Total Sum Of Bid		\$143,200.00		\$95,700.00		\$204,200.00		\$96,825.00	
			W. I	5		6		7		8		
	RECEIVED: Wednesday, July 27 @ 10:30 A.M. 2022 SIDEWALK AND CURBING REPLACEMENT Contract # 2022-02			FDM Construction		Diamond Construction				CONTRACT AVERAGES		
				90 Willow Street Carteret, NJ 0700		35 Beaverson Blvd. Brick, NJ 08723						
A	Bid Bond or Certified Check				Yes		Yes			 		
	Consent of S		SHOOK	Yes		Yes				<u> </u>		
	Bidder's Qualifications			Yes		Yes						
	Equal Employment Affirmative Action			Yes		Yes						
	Non-Collusion Affidavit			Yes		Yes						
F	Stockholder Disclosure APPROXIMATE			}	'es	Y	es		Γ			
ITEM NO.	QUANTITI		DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS, GRADES, ETC.	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	
1	0 to 4,000	S.F.	4" thick Sidewalk Replacement	\$13.50	\$54,000.00	\$30.00	\$120,000.00		\$0.00	\$16.96	\$67,833.33	
2	0 to 500	S.F.	6" thick Sidewalk and Apron Driveway Replacement	\$14.50	\$7,250.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00		\$0.00	\$27.21	\$13,604.17	
3	0 to 300	S.F.	Concrete Curb Replacement	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00	\$66.83	\$20,050.00	
4	0 to 300	L.F.	Belgium Block Curb Replacement	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00		\$0.00	\$77.33	\$23,200.00	
5	0 to 25	EA	2'x4' Embedment Detectable Warning Surface System	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$0.00	\$783.33	\$19,583.33	
6	150	H.R	Traffic Director, Flagger @\$98.00 Per Hr.	98.00	\$14,700.00	98.00	\$14,700.00		\$0.00	\$98.00	\$14,700.00	
			Total Sum Of Bids		\$109,200.00		\$304,700.00		\$0.00		\$158,970.83	